Edge AI Systems
Features
AIR-410 Edge AI system powered by AMD Ryzen
8000 series processor
	� Ryzen™ Embedded 8000 Series Processor
	� In total 39TOPS (CPU+iGPU+iNPU)
	� Dual channel memory up to 96GB DDR5 5600MT/s
	� One PCIe x16 Slot, support up to 350W for GPU card with powerful 850W

Dimensions Deskmount Unit: mm
AIR-410
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU DDR5 2.5 GbE HDMI DP SATA RS-232 RS-232/485 USB
3.2
USB
2.0 DIO M.2 M
Key
M.2  E
Key
M.2 B
Key Power Supply Expansion Made in
AIR-4100-S8A1E Ryzen 7 Pro 8845HS
Up to 96GB 3 1 1 2 3 1 4 2 2 (option) 1 1 1 850W Built-in One PCIe x16
(signal PCIe x8) China
AIR-4100-S3A1E Ryzen 5 Pro 8645HS
AIR-4100-S8A1U Ryzen 7 Pro 8845HS
Up to 96GB 3 1 1 2 3 1 4 2 2 (option) 1 1 1 850W Built-in One PCIe x16
(signal PCIe x8) Taiwan
AIR-4100-S3A1U Ryzen 5 Pro 8645HS
Front View Rear View
Packing List*
Part Number Description
- AIR-410 Unit
1960104726N001 Desk mounting kit
1960118571N000 PCIe Card fixed bracket
1960117846T000 SSD Outside Door
36WSWPDOBUND11 WISE-DeviceOn Package